HTU1X Series – Miniature Temperature and Relative H umidity Sensor
• Miniature Surface mount SMD package
• Relative Humidity and Temperature Digital Output
• Fully calibrated
• Lead free component, reflow solderable
• Low power supply
• Fast response time and very low temperature
coefficient

4 VDD
HTU1X Series – Miniature Temperature and Relative H umidity Module
ORDERING INFORMATION
� HPP828C031: HTU10 - DIGITAL TEMPERATURE AND RELATIVE HUMIDITY MODULE
� HPP828D031: HTU11 - DIGITAL TEMPERATURE AND RELATIVE HUMIDITY MODULE
� HPP828C131: HTU10F - DIGITAL TEMPERATURE AND RELATIVE HUMIDITY  MODULE
� HPP828D131: HTU11F - DIGITAL TEMPERATURE AND RELATIVE HUMIDITY  MODULE
PACKAGE: TAPE AND REEL M.P.Q OF 1400 PIECES
Revision Comments Who Date
0 Creation B.SICARD January 10
A General update D. LE GALL August 11